GSA Fall Meeting Minutes
November 13, 2012

In Attendance: Bulaong Ramiz, Philip Burnham, Jim Greene, Veronica Young

l. Budget Update

Jim reports that the following budget updates:
e $17,242.00 has been spent on scholarships and conferences and has $13,958.00 left in
the budget (GSA902)
* 6,865.00 left in the programming budget GSA903)
* $7,480.00 left in the societies budget (GSA991)

I. Programming Update

Phil said that there were about 30 attendees to the Graduate Thesis and Special Projects
workshop. He is working with Jessica to coordinate a happy hour at Chili’s.

1l. Minutes Motion #GSA2013-6
Motion to approve minutes from October 23"

- Motion was unanimous

Iv. Conference and Scholarship Requests Motion #GSA2013-7
Motion to approve the following requests (contingent on student status):

Rose L. Barnes
Request: $305.00; Approved: $280.00

Jaria Aljoe
Request: $1,000.00; Approved: $1,000.00

Jessica Arnold (McNabola)
Request: $250.00; Approved: $250.00

Kellie Sheridan
Request: $250.00; Approved: $250.00

Veronica Young
Request: $1,000.00; Approved: $1,000.00

- Motion was unanimous

The following requests were denied:



Sara Herman
Request: $237.00

Merley (del Castillo) Downey
Request: $475.00

Cynthia Wolcott
Request: $475.00

V. Society Budgets Requests Motion #GSA2013-8

Graduate Marriage and Family Therapy Society, GSA Acct# 925
Request: $2,500.00; Approved: $1,800.00

Graduate Teacher Education Society
Request: $750.00; Approved: S 750.00

Graduate Communication Society, GSA Acct#912
Request: $2,00.00; Approved: $850.00

Graduate English Society, GSA Acct#906
Request: $2,000.00; Approve: $600.00

Graduate Reading & Language Society, GSA Acct#910
Request: $2,500.00;Approved: $2,000.00

Graduate Mathematics Society, GSA Acct#955

Request: $2,000.00; Approved: $1,900.00

- Motion was unanimous

CCSU Graduate Student Association President Bulaong Ramiz 11/13/12

Comment/clarification

Advisor approved Date

Comment/clarification




